Hisense

Hisense PartyRocker One HP100 Party speaker Black, Green 300
w

Brand : Hisense Product code: HP100

Product name : PartyRocker One HP100

Hisense HP100 2.0 CH Party Rocker One Speaker with Wireless Subwoofer with Bluetooth and
AUX/Mic/Guitar/USB connectivity, 300W, 15 Hour Long-Lasting Battery, 5 Lighting and D) Effects

Hisense PartyRocker One HP100 Party speaker Black, Green 300 W:

Create endless memories with friends & family with the Party Rocker HP100 Speaker. The powerful
portable 300W speaker is the ultimate party starter with battery support up to 15 hours. While you enjoy
the music beats, you can even wirelessly charge your phone. The speaker supports 5 changing LED
colours and gives you the option to add your own music effects with the DJ effect feature. The anti
splash feature on the top-panel makes this the perfect party starter for any event! You can double your
fun by wirelessly linking to another HP100 via Bluetooth*

Loudspeakers Performance
Audio output channels 2.0 channels FM radio *
Number of speakers * 1 Equalizer
Tweeter v Supported radio bands
Number of tweeter drivers 2 Amplifier
Tweeter diameter (imperial) 5.71 cm (2.25") »
Amplifier
Woofer v
Number of woofer drivers 2 Power

Woofer diameter (imperial) 13.3 cm (5.25") Power source type
Audio Battery type *
Battery technolo
RMS rated power * 300 W y . 9y
Battery capacity
Frequency range 40 - 20000 Hz

Number of batteries supported

Ports & interfaces Battery voltage

Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless Power consumption (standby)

i-Fi *
Wi-Fi X Weight & dimensions
Bluetooth * v
, Width
Bluetooth version 5.0
Depth
Bluetooth range 10 m .
Height
3.5 mm connector * .
Weight *

AUX in *

Microphone in Packaging data

v

v

v
Near Field Communication (NFC) X Package width

v

v

1

AC (power) in Package depth

DC-in jack Package height
Cord length Sm Package weight
Design Package type
Product type * Party speaker Packaging content
Product design Cylinder Cables included
Product colour * Black, Green Manual
Volume control Buttons Logistics data
On/off switch v I
. Export Control Classification
Display type LED Number (ECCN)

- X

FM

Built-in

AC

Built-in battery
Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
2500 mAh

4

3.6V

0.5W

295 mm
258 mm
550 mm
10.1 kg

376 mm
336 mm
656 mm
11.9 kg
Box

AC

8519890000
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Design

Protection features
Illumination LED
Illumination colour
Carrying handle(s)

Performance

Recommended usage *
Audio formats supported
Card reader integrated *
Built-in microphone *
Hands-free mode

Waterproof

v

Blue, Green, Red
v

Universal

MP3, WAV, WMA
x

x

x

Logistics data

Warranty period

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight

Country of origin
Other features
Equalizer modes
Type

AC input frequency
USB ports quantity

1 year(s)
376 mm
336 mm
656 mm
11.8 kg
China

Jazz, Pop, Rock

Freestanding Public Address (PA)
system

50 - 60 Hz
1
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
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