Hisense PartyRocker One HP100 Party speaker Black, Green 300 W

Brand : Hisense Product code: HP100

Product name : PartyRocker One HP100

Hisense HP100 2.0 CH Party Rocker One Speaker with Wireless Subwoofer with Bluetooth and AUX/Mic/Guitar/USB connectivity, 300W, 15 Hour Long-Lasting Battery, 5 Lighting and DJ Effects

Hisense PartyRocker One HP100 Party speaker Black, Green 300 W:

Create endless memories with friends & family with the Party Rocker HP100 Speaker. The powerful portable 300W speaker is the ultimate party starter with battery support up to 15 hours. While you enjoy the music beats, you can even wirelessly charge your phone. The speaker supports 5 changing LED colours and gives you the option to add your own music effects with the DJ effect feature. The anti splash feature on the top-panel makes this the perfect party starter for any event! You can double your fun by wirelessly linking to another HP100 via Bluetooth*





Loudspeakers		Performance	
Audio output channels Number of speakers * Tweeter Number of tweeter drivers Tweeter diameter (imperial)	2.0 channels 1 2 5.71 cm (2.25")	FM radio * Equalizer Supported radio bands	× ✓ FM
		Amplifier	
Woofer	3.71 Cili (2.23) ✓	Amplifier	Built-in
Number of woofer drivers Woofer diameter (imperial)	2 13.3 cm (5.25")	Power Power source type	AC
Audio RMS rated power * Frequency range	300 W 40 - 20000 Hz	Battery type * Battery technology Battery capacity Number of batteries supported	Built-in battery Lithium-lon (Li-lon) 2500 mAh
Ports & interfaces		Battery voltage	3.6 V
Connectivity technology *	Wired & Wireless	Power consumption (standby)	0.5 W
Wi-Fi *	×	Weight & dimensions	
Bluetooth * Bluetooth version Bluetooth range 3.5 mm connector * AUX in *	5.0 10 m	Width Depth Height Weight *	295 mm 258 mm 550 mm 10.1 kg
Microphone in	*	Packaging data	
Near Field Communication (NFC) AC (power) in DC-in jack Cord length	× ✓ ✓ 1.5 m	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	376 mm 336 mm 656 mm 11.9 kg
Design		Package type	Box
Product type * Party speaker Product design Cylinder Product colour * Black, Green	Cylinder	Packaging content Cables included Manual	AC ✓
Volume control	Buttons	Logistics data	
On/off switch Display type	✓ LED	Export Control Classification Number (ECCN)	8519890000

Design		Logistics data	
Protection features Illumination LED Illumination colour Carrying handle(s)	Waterproof ✓ Blue, Green, Red ✓	Warranty period Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height	1 year(s) 376 mm 336 mm 656 mm
Performance Recommended usage *	ecommended usage * Universal	Master (outer) case gross weight Country of origin	11.8 kg China
Audio formats supported		Other features	
Card reader integrated *	×	Equalizer modes	Jazz, Pop, Rock
Built-in microphone * Hands-free mode	×	Туре	Freestanding Public Address (PA) system
		AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz
		USB ports quantity	1



6942147482315

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.